
 BDMAT Director Attendance at Meetings 2019-2020 

 

Full Board 

17 October 2019 12 December 2019 

25 March 2020  

CANCELLED  

DUE TO 

CORONAVIRUS 

20 May 2020 16 July 2020 

Christine Arrowsmith In attendance Apologies   In attendance In attendance 

Melanie Crooks  In attendance In attendance  In attendance In attendance 

Olivia Jenkins Apologies  Apologies   In attendance Apologies  

Geoff Harley-Mason In attendance In attendance  In attendance In attendance 

Heidi Leung In attendance Apologies   In attendance In attendance 

Christopher Mansell In attendance In attendance  In attendance In attendance 

Nigel Oram In attendance Apologies   In attendance Apologies  

Nick Pilditch  In attendance In attendance  In attendance In attendance 

Barrie Scott  In attendance Apologies   In attendance In attendance 

Steven Skakel  Apologies  In attendance  In attendance In attendance 

Jan Smart In attendance In attendance  In attendance Apologies  

Sarah Smith In attendance In attendance  In attendance In attendance 

Kabir Khan In attendance In attendance  Apologies  In attendance 

Sam Cosgrove (Executive) In attendance In attendance  In attendance In attendance 

Chris Manning (Executive) In attendance In attendance  In attendance In attendance 

  



 BDMAT Director Attendance at Meetings 2019-2020 

 

Finance & Resources 

Committee 
26 September 

2019 

27 November 

2019 
13 February 2020 

30 April 2020 

CANCELLED DUE 

TO CORONAVIRUS 

22 June 2020 

Melanie Crooks  In attendance In attendance In attendance  ** 

Kabir Khan*  Apologies  In attendance  Apologies  

Christopher Mansell Apologies  Apologies  In attendance  In attendance 

Nick Pilditch  In attendance In attendance Apologies   In attendance 

Steven Skakel  In attendance In attendance In attendance  In attendance 

Sarah Smith In attendance In attendance Apologies   In attendance 

Chris Manning (Executive) In attendance In attendance In attendance  In attendance 

* From November 2019 

** No longer in post 

 

School Effectiveness 

Committee 
14 November 2019 27 February 2020 11 June 2020 

Christine Arrowsmith In attendance In attendance In attendance 

Geoff Harley-Mason In attendance In attendance In attendance 

Christopher Mansell Apologies  In attendance In attendance 

Barrie Scott  Apologies  In attendance In attendance 

Heidi Leung Apologies  In attendance Apologies  

Sarah Smith In attendance In attendance In attendance 

Sam Cosgrove (Executive) In attendance In attendance In attendance 

 


